Disclaimer: The data on this sheet may not be accurate. Please rely on the latest information available in the depots

Index

80
82
94
95
108
116
116
120
123
124
126
127
148
194
195
196
204
206
227
243
259
259
265
265
273
273
276
276
279
279
288
288
301
301
305
305
307
307
308
308
311
311
315
315
320
320
373
373
391

Blk/line

4003
1003
13 004
11 004
26 005
36 007
17 004
41 007
8 008
4008
7008
5008
2010
11019
2019
9019
6 020
4020
43 022
5025
7003
8 015
19 004
5020
32 007
66 014
39 007
7025
7008
15019
4010
4003
5017
1019
10 019
2003
4020
7015
6 020
8019
4020
16 016
44 022
6019
5025
2020
11019
2017
39 007

VTC

P-on
MRST
MRST
CLOV
5GRN
DAMW
DULP
CLOV
DULP
FRTE
FRTE
FRTE
FRTE
GR41-S
PNGR-W
PNGR-E
PNGR-W
HALP
HALP

25GR-E
VTCT
S5SGRN
VTCT
HALP
VTCT
S5SGRN
VTCT
25GR-E
VTCT
PNGR-W
GRBY-N
MRST
VTCT
PNGR-W
VTCT
MRST
VTCT
S5SGRN
VTCT
PNGR-W
HALP
63LP
VTC
PNGR-W
VTC
HALP
PNGR-W
OAT72
CLOV

SATURDAY WORK
T-on T-off
1817 2525
1939 2624
1741 2446
1748 2523
1930 2612
1638 1912
1936 2406
1926 2616
1745 2446
1815 2515
1913 2600
1942 2629
1903 2620
1929 2644
1934 2623
2024 2714
1742 2428
1824 2457
2037 2727
1925 2712
844 1106
1258 1759
757 1306
1435 1659
508 1041
1227 1423
734 1127
1410 1710
906 1335
1503 1810
846 1030
1221 1817
624 951
1214 1612
854 1143
1324 1744
507 910
1112 1439
606 1034
1300 1605
910 1333
1458 1827
546 933
1230 1544
543 1054
1232 1501
1331 1929
2104 2251
1623 2536

After completion of day

P-off ST
VTCT 708
VTCT 645
VTCT 705
VTCT 735
VTCT 642
CLOV 704
VTCT
VTCT 650
VTCT 701
VTCT 700
VTCT 647
VTCT 647
VTCT 717
VTCT 715
VTCT 649
VTCT 650
VTCT 646
VTCT 633
VTC 650
VTC 747
MRST 723
5GRN
CLOV 733
HALP
DULP 729
CLOV
S5GRN 653
25GR-E
FRTE 736
PNGR-W
GRBY-N 740
MRST
MALA 725
PNGR-E
PNGR-E 709
VTCT
HALP 730
CLOV
HALP 733
PNGR-W
HALP 752
VTCT

701
PNGR-W
25GR-E 740
HALP
PNGR-W 745
VTCT
VTCT 913
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05-Dec
PT
730
730
735
810
730
730

730

730

730

730

730

732

755

730

730

730

730

735

819

730

806

754

730

754

745

730

730

750

755

808

736

805

753

943



Disclaimer: The data on this sheet may not be accurate. Please rely on the latest information available in the depots

VTC SATURDAY WORK After completion of day JEEI=Td
Index Blk/line P-on T-on T-off P-off ST PT
392 37007 CLOV 1702 2601 VTCT 859 929
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